Rev. 1  16/05/11
Series
SS-SSM (ø58mm)
SMS-SMM (65mm)
STS-STM (90mm)
Serial Encoder Synchronous SSI
Dimensioni in millimetri

Rev. 1  16/05/11
 Ordering code
* * * - * * * * * / *   /   *
Series Shaft Flanges Outputs Connections Options Pulses/Turn
Ø58mm
SS      = Singleturn
SSM  =  Multiturn
Ø65mm
SMS  = Singleturn
SMM = Multiturn
Ø90mm
STS   = Singleturn
STM =  Multiturn
Ø58mm
3=Ø 6mm L10mm
6=Ø 8mm L20mm
1=Ø10mm L20mm
Ø65mm
3=Ø 6mm 10mm(SMS)
6=Ø 8mm L20mm (SMS)
1=Ø10mm L20mm
Ø90mm
1=Ø 10mm L25mm
2=Ø 12mm L25mm
Ø58mm
1=See
3= page
6= draw
Ø65mm
3=Ø 65mm
Ø90mm
3=Ø 90mm
1=RS422
    RS485
1=9416 Axial
2=9416 Rad.
9= Axial cable
3= Radial cable
0=None
CABLE Contact 12P
IP65
Connections
Pink 1 CLOCK + Clock +
Pink/Gray 2 CLOCK - Complementary clock +
Brown 3 DATA S. + Data +
Brown/Gray 4 DATA S. - Complementary Data +
Blue 5 PROG_TX Programming Input
Blue/red 6 PROG_RX Programming Input
Beige 7 BIN/GRAY Binary and Gray (active low)
Violet 8 UP/DOWN Up/Down (active low)
Yellow/White 9 PSET 1 1 Preset  (active low)
Yellow/Brown 10 PSET 2
RESET
2 Preset  (active low)
Reset
Red 11 POWER + Power + (11-24V)